INTERIOR FLAT & ROUND INTERIOR FLAT & ROUND
TRACK HARDWARETRACK HARDWARE
POCKET, SLIDING, BYPASS POCKET, SLIDING, BYPASS
TRACK HARDWARETRACK HARDWARE
APPLICATIONS:
Interior Sliding Doors up to 200 lbs.
Maximum Door Thickness: 1-3/4”
1 Door Standard

Order 2 Complete Kits & Bypass
Brackets
More Ordering Examples
Order Standard Kit + order parts shown above
Example 1: Single Door with Softclose:  Order 1 Complete Kit and Soft Close Adapter
Example 2:  2 Doors on single 8’ Round Track: Order 1 8’ Complete Kit, 2 hangers, 2 stops, 1 guide, 1 connector
Example 3: Horseshoe (or Spear) Hangers: Order FTST Complete Kit plus 2 Horseshoe Hangers
Single Door Covering A Wide Opening
Order 2 Complete Kits
Doors not included.
orcahardware.com
FLAT TRACK
TRADITIONAL DROP HANGERTRADITIONAL DROP HANGER
Standard Kits
•	 Polymer Wheels for quiet operation
•	 200 lbs per Door
•	 5’, 6’, 6’-6”, 8’ & 10’ Options
•	 For Interior 1-3/8” or 1-3/4” Thick Doors
•	 All Fasteners Included, including
optional connector plate
•	 Additional Options for: Soft Close &
Soft Open, Double Door Applications, &
Bypass Applications
5
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
 FTST-BL-5  5’ Black Flat Track Kit
KITS CONTAIN:
Track (40mm H x 6mm
W), Traditional Hangers,
Spacers, End Stops, Floor
Guides, Anti-Jump Blocks,
Track Connector, and all
Necessary Fasteners
 FTST-BL-6  6’ Black Flat Track Kit
 FTST-BL-78  6’ 6” Black Flat Track Kit
 FTST-BL-8  8’ Black Flat Track Kit
 FTST-OB-6 6’ Oil-Rubbed Bronze Flat Track Kit
 FTST-OB-8 8’ Oil-Rubbed Bronze Flat Track Kit
 FTST-SS-6 6’ Satin Stainless Flat Track Kit
 FTST-SS-8 8’ Satin Stainless Flat Track Kit
 FTST-SN-5  5’ Satin Nickel Flat Track Kit
 FTST-SN-6  6’ Satin Nickel Flat Track Kit
 FTST-SN-8  8’ Satin Nickel Flat Track Kit
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
 FTST-BL-8C  8’ Black Flat Track Kit
KITS CONTAIN:
Two 4’ Tracks (40mm H
x 6mm W), Traditional
Hangers, Spacers, End
Stops, Floor Guides,
Anti-Jump Blocks, Track
Connector, and all
Necessary Fasteners
 FTST-OB-8C  8’ Oil-Rubbed Bronze Flat Track Kit
 FTST-SS-8C 8’ Satin Stainless Flat Track Kit
 FTST-BL-10C  10’ Black Flat Track Kit KITS CONTAIN:
Two 5’ Tracks (40mm H
x 6mm W), Traditional
Hangers, Spacers, End Stops,
Floor Guides, Anti-Jump
Blocks, Track Connector, & all
Necessary Fasteners
 FTST-SS-10C  10’ Satin Stainless Flat Track Kit
 FTST-SN-10C 10’ Satin Nickel Flat Track Kit
See pages 12 and 13 for
specifications and additional parts.
SS OB SN
BL
Finishes
orcahardware.com
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
FTAT-BL-6 6FT  Flat Track with Arched Top Thrubolt Hangers FT-Series Black
FTAT-BL-8 8FT Bypass Flat Track with Arched Top Thrubolt FT-Series Black

includes:
GENERAL INFORMATION
HOW TO ORDER
Single Door Kits
Hanger Type	 Finish	 Doors
ST (Std Drop Hanger)	 Flat Black	 5’ (Single Door)
TM (Top Mount)	 Satin Nickel
LO (Long Drop)
SP (Spear)
Double Door Applications
ORDER FULL SINGLE DOOR KIT + DOUBLE DOOR KIT
Hanger Type	 Finish	 Doors
ST (Std Drop Hanger)	 Flat Black	 DDK (Double Door)
TM (Top Mount)	 Satin Nickel
LO (Long Drop)
SP (Spear)
For information about Orca Hardware’s product warranty visit www.orcahardware.com/warranty
FTSP-MINI-BL-5 and
FTSP-MINI-BL-DDK
5’ Track
Hangers (2)
Spacers
End Stops
Anti-Jump Blocks
All Fasteners
Door Guides
Instructions
Double Door Kit includes:
Hangers (2)
End Stops
Anti-Jump Blocks
All Fasteners
Door Guides
DOUBLE DOOR
KITS
CABIN
ET FLAT TRACK
Part Number Description
FTST-MINI-BL-DDK Black Double Door Kit for Standard Drop Hangers
FTST-MINI-SN-DDK Satin Nickel Double Door Kit for Standard Drop Hangers
FTTM-MINI-BL-DDK Black Double Door Kit for Top Mount Hangers
FTSP-MINI-BL-DDK Black Double Door Kit for Spear Hangers
FTLO-MINI-BL-DDK Black Double Door Kit for Long Drop Hangers
orcahardware.com
POCKET DOOR HARDWAREPOCKET DOOR HARDWARE
3-Wheel Hangers, 200 lbs Pocket Door Frame Kits
18
PK1200-BB
POCKET DOOR FRAME COMPLETE KITS FOR THREE FOOT (3’) DOORS
Part Number Description
PK1200-80-BB
6’ 8” Pocket Door Frame Kit with 2 Ball Bearing Rollers, 200LB Capacity,
for 2x4 Studs
PK1200-84-BB
7’ Pocket Door Frame Kit with 2 Ball Bearing Rollers, 200LB Capacity,
for 2x4 Studs
PK1200-96-BB
8’ Pocket Door Frame Kit with 2 Ball Bearing Rollers, 200LB Capacity,
for 2x4 Studs
PK1260-80-BB
6’ 8” Pocket Door Frame Kit with 2 Ball Bearing Rollers, 200LB Capacity,
for 2x6 Studs
PK1260-84-BB
7’ Pocket Door Frame Kit with 2 Ball Bearing Rollers, 200LB Capacity,
 for 2x6Studs
PK1260-96-BB
8’ Pocket Door Frame Kit with 2 Ball Bearing Rollers, 200LB Capacity,
for 2x6 Studs
PO
CKET D
O
O
R H